Riverview - Juniors - All Team Results-(15/06/2024) 125 Finishers

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race 123 GPS/CAS Finishers
PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 C CRANBROOK 30
2 W WAVERLEY 50
3 T TRINITY 58
4 N NEWINGTON 87
5 S SCOTS 95
6 E SHORE 96
7 K KINGS 107
8 G GRAMMAR 148
9 H HIGH 199
10 J STJOSEPH'S 228
11 X KNOX 343
12 B BARKER 402
13 IR STIGNATIUS 429
14 SA STALOS 504

Riverview - Juniors - GPS Team Results-(15/06/2024)

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race 81 GPS Finishers
PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS

1 N NEWINGTON 41

2 E SHORE 45

3 S SCOTS 46

4 K KINGS 52

5 G GRAMMAR 76

6 H HIGH 113

7 J STJOSEPH'S 134

8 IR STIGNATIUS 271
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Riverview - Juniors - Individual Placings - (15/06/2024)

125 Finishers

TRUE PLACE

N
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BIB
1280
181
1542
630
1556
1072
1290
1363
568
1550
470
1532
1078
292
1068
886
1543
770
1281
632
631
466
1285
1083
590
577
1533
1540
290
165
182
186
474
885
1845
564
1468
1551
1558
291
463
644
772

NAME
ROWBOTHAM Evan
Haydon Ellis
Cardonnel George
Taj Ramtel
Altundag Thomas
Sentas Sebastian
HOWARD Koji
BrivulisJohn
Ward Toby
Roberts Charlie
Parsons Xavier
McKay Remy
EJames

Rajeev Maran
Jones Nathan
Madden Joseph
Rouse Spencer
Ng Nathanae
THOMASYU Jarrah
Thomas Bilsdon
Tyler Evans

Cocks Samuel (Sam)
Duffin Daniel

Liu Eddy

Grieve Henry
Harvey George
Tesvic Simon
Wacher William
Wechsler Lewis
Manoji Deves
Landy Ethan
Wiles Charles
VelpulaJaiden
Fernandez Connor
Carson Brooke
Roxburgh Tom
Pomeroy Joshua
McGee Carter
Fowler Hugo
Wechsler John
SandercoeJames
Lachlan Ong
Bolofer Anton

SCHOOL
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TRUE PLACE
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102

BIB
196
184
478
641
1071
1089
1088
390
896
637
1291
471
1067
1293
1541
576
455
469
775
193
460
287
189
634
1085
475
456
465
479
579
578
188
777
285
1294
1810
1553
459
1081
294
296
779
279
633
472
774
1341
638
462
198
286
473
288
1552
194
295
785
1092
289

NAME

Wang Ronald

Pell Harrison
Zhang Ethan
Blake McClement
Munday Maxwell
Wallace Julian
Vanges Sebastian
Chan Xavier

Zhao Dean
Dougie Carveth
LEE Vincent
SabaJoseph

Gao Oliver
BINDNER Hugo
Koczkar Sebastian
Field Leon

Biggs Austin

Luu Keagan
Loukine Vladimir
O'Sullivan William
Huang Ethan

Tan Ashton

McKee Charles
Runjeet Khara
Oliver Charlie
Wan Yantao (Tom)
Baird-Gunning Danie
Yuan Yuxuan (Eden)
ZhangJames
Nieland Joshua
Huang Patrick
McLoughlin Ashton
Vora Yassh

Rais Ayaan

DYER Max
Thompson Eve
Meyer Jack
Hippmann Christian
Lai Kurtis
Lusthaus Zac
Gybels Rémy
Liang Shaun

Barr Liam

Samuel Mclnnes
Sharma Aarav
Chan Toby
Cheong Glendon
Vir Chandna
Redhi Rovin

Bao Richard

Nila Taike
Tumiwa Ke

Wong Edgar
Evans Arlo

Tickle James
Leung Maxwell
Hong Ethan

Zhou Oliver

Clark Max

SCHOOL
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44
45
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51
52
53
54
55
56
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64
65
66

67
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TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS

103 567 Johnstone William E. 68
104 1087  SunlJacob T. 34
105 1079  Field Lawson T. 35
106 776 Sharmilan Vithun H. 69
107 782 Chen Andrew H. 70
108 639 Jayden Fan N. 71
109 281 Vermeulen Jai G. 72
110 783 Subakesan Sashwin H. 73
111 490 Xia Peter K. 74
112 642 Owen Morris N. 75
113 1407  Brunacci William B. 36
114 781 JiLucas H. 76
115 784 Ge Anthony H. 77
116 1073  Wilson Hugo T. 37
117 1555  Woolven Thomas C. 38
118 1076 King Harry T. 39
119 1342 Lee Isaac X. 40
120 464 Wang Zihao K. 78
121 1096  JiangJlackie T. 41
122 790 Huang Carlson H. 79
123 1554 Nayanar Raj C. 42
124 792 Zhou Joey H. 80
125 195 Vanzella Benedict S. 81
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Riverview - Juniors - Placings By Schools - (15/06/2024)

126 Finishers

81 Finishers

42 Finishers

1

CRANBROOK

30 Points

20 Points|

Cc.20
c.21
C.22
Cc.23
C.24
C.25
C.26
C.27
Cc.28
C.29
C.30
C.31
C.32
C33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40

BIB
1542
1556
1550
1532
1543
1533
1540
1551
1558
1541
1553
1552
1555
1554

NAME

Cardonnel George
Altundag Thomas
Roberts Charlie
McKay Remy
Rouse Spencer
Tesvic Simon
Wacher William
McGee Carter
Fowler Hugo
Koczkar Sebastian
Meyer Jack
EvansArlo
Woolven Thomas
Nayanar Raj
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10
12
17
27
28
38
39
58
80
97

117
123

GPS
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2

WAVERLEY

50 Points

31 Points|

W.28
W.29
W.30
w.31
W.32
W.33
W.34
W.35
W.36
W.37
W.38
W.39
W.40

BIB
1280
1290
1281
1285
1291
1293
1294

NAME
ROWBOTHAM Evan
HOWARD Koji
THOMASYU Jarrah
Duffin Daniel

LEE Vincent
BINDNER Hugo
DYER Max
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1
7
19
23
54
57
78

GPS
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TRINITY

58 Points

37 Points|

T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40

BIB
1072
1078
1068
1083
1071
1089
1088
1067
1085
1081
1092
1087
1079
1073
1076
1096

NAME

Sentas Sebastian
Elames

Jones Nathan
Liu Eddy
Munday Maxwell
WallaceJulian
Vanges Sebastian
Gao Oliver
Oliver Charlie
Lai Kurtis

Zhou Oliver

Sun Jacob

Field Lawson
Wilson Hugo
King Harry
JiangJackie
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6
13
15
24
48
49
50
56
68
82
101
104
105
116
118
121

GPS
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4 NEWINGTON N. 87 Points 41 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
N.1 630 Taj Ramtel 4 2

N.2 632 Thomas Bilsdon 20
N.3 631 Tyler Evans 21 9
N.4 644  Lachlan Ong 42 22
N.5 641 Blake McClement 47 27
N.6 637 Dougie Carveth 53 30
N.7 634  Runjeet Khara 67 40
N.8 633  Samuel Mcinnes 87 55
N.9 638 VirChandna 91 58
N.10

N.11 642 Owen Morris
N.12

N.13

N.14

N.15

N.16

N.17

N.18

N.19

N.20

N.21

N.22

N.23

N.24

N.25

N.26

N.27

N.28

N.29

N.30

N.31

N.32

N.33

N.34

N.35

N.36

N.37

N.38

N.39

N.40
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5

SCOTS

95 Points

46 Points

S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
$.32
$.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
$.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

BIB
181
165
182
186
196
184
193

188
198
194
195

NAME

Haydon Ellis
Manoji Deves
Landy Ethan
Wiles Charles
Wang Ronald

Pell Harrison
O'Sullivan William
McKee Charles
McLoughlin Ashton
Bao Richard
Tickle James
Vanzella Benedict

L nnnnnnnn

TRUE PLACE
2
30
31
32
44
45
63
66
75
93
98
125

GPS
1
14
15
16
24
25
36
39
47
60
64
81
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6

SHORE

96 Points

45 Points

E.28
E.29
E.30
E31
E32
E.33
E34
E.35
E.36
E37
E.38
E.39
E.40

BIB
568
590
577
564
576
579
578
567

NAME

Ward Toby

Grieve Henry
Harvey George
Roxburgh Tom
Field Leon

Nieland Joshua
Huang Patrick
Johnstone William
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TRUE PLACE
9
25
26
36
59
73
74
103

GPS CAS
3

11

12

19

32

45

46

68
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7 KINGS K. 107 Points 52 Points
PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 470 Parsons Xavier K. 11 4
K.2 466 Cocks Samuel (Sam) K. 22 10
K.3 474  Velpulalaiden K. 33 17
K.4 463  SandercoeJames K. 41 21
K.5 478 ZhangEthan K. 46 26
K.6 471 Sabaloseph K. 55 31
K.7 455  BiggsAustin K. 60 33
K.8 469 LuuKeagan K. 61 34
K.9 460 HuangEthan K. 64 37
K.10 475 Wan Yantao (Tom) K. 69 41
K.11 456  Baird-Gunning Daniel K. 70 42
K.12 465  Yuan Yuxuan (Eden) K. 71 43
K.13 479  Zhanglames K. 72 44
K.14 459  Hippmann Christian K. 81 50
K.15 472 Sharma Aarav K. 88 56
K.16 462 RedhiRovin K. 92 59
K.17 473  TumiwaKei K. 95 62
K.18 490 XiaPeter K. 111 74
K.19 464 WangZihao K. 120 78
K.20

K.21

K.22

K.23

K.24

K.25

K.26

K.27

K.28

K.29

K.30

K.31

K.32

K.33

K.34

K.35

K.36

K.37

K.38

K.39

K.40
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8

GRAMMAR

148 Points

76 Points

G.27
G.28
G.29
G.30
G.31
G.32
G.33
G.34
G.35
G.36
G.37
G.38
G.39
G.40

BIB
292
290
291
287
285
294
296
279
286
288
295
289
281

NAME

Rajeev Maran
Wechsler Lewis
Wechsler John
Tan Ashton
Rais Ayaan
Lusthaus Zac
Gybels Rémy
Barr Liam

Nila Taike
Wong Edgar
Leung Maxwell
Clark Max
Vermeulen Jai

OO0

TRUEPLACE
14
29
40
65
77
83
84
86
94
96
99

102
109

GPS CAS
5
13
20
38
49
51
52
54
61
63
65
67
72
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9 HIGH H. 199 Points 113 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
H.1 770 Ng Nathanael 18 7
H.2 772  Bolofer Anton 43 23
H.3 775  Loukine Vladimir 62 35
H.4 777 VoraYassh 76 48
H.5 779 LiangShaun 85 53
H.6 774  Chan Toby 89 57
H.7 785 HongEthan 100 66
H.8 776  Sharmilan Vithun 106 69
H.9 782  Chen Andrew 107 70
H.10 783  Subakesan Sashwin 110 73
H.11 781  Jilucas 114 76
H.12 784  GeAnthony 115 77
H.13 790 HuangCarlson 122 79
H.14 792  ZhouJoey 124 80
H.15

H.16

H.17

H.18

H.19

H.20

H.21

H.22

H.23

H.24

H.25

H.26

H.27

H.28

H.29

H.30

H.31

H.32

H.33

H.34

H.35

H.36

H.37

H.38

H.39

H.40

B T
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10

STJOSEPH'S

J.

229 Points

135 Points

PLACE
J1
)2
1.3
J.4
15
1.6
1.7
J.8
1.9

.10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

.18

J.19

J.20

J.21

1.22

J.23

J.24

J.25

1.26

1.27

J.28

J.29

J.30

J.31

1.32

J.33

1.34

1.35

1.36

1.37

1.38

1.39

J.40

BIB
886
885
896

NAME

Madden Joseph
Fernandez Connor
Zhao Dean

TRUEPLACE
16
34
52

GPS
6
18
29
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11 KNOX X. 344 Points 120 Points|

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
X.1 1363 BrivulisJohn X. 8 6
X.2 1341 CheongGlendon 90 31
X.3 1342 Leelsaac X. 119 40
X.4
X.5
X.6
X.7
X.8
X.9
X.10
X.11
X.12
X.13
X.14
X.15
X.16
X.17
X.18
X.19
X.20
X.21
X.22
X.23
X.24
X.25
X.26
X.27
X.28
X.29
X.30
X.31
X.32
X.33
X.34
X.35
X.36
X.37
X.38
X.39
X.40

x
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12 BARKER B. 404 Points 139 Points|

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
B.1 1468 PomeroyJoshua B. 37 17
B.2 1407 Brunacci William B. 113 36
B.3
B.4
B.5
B.6
B.7
B.8
B.9
B.10
B.11
B.12
B.13
B.14
B.15
B.16
B.17
B.18
B.19
B.20
B.21
B.22
B.23
B.24
B.25
B.26
B.27
B.28
B.29
B.30
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.34
B.35
B.36
B.37
B.38
B.39
B.40
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13 STIGNATIUS IR. 432 Points 274 Points

PLACE BIB NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
IR.1 390 Chan Xavier IR. 51 28
IR.2
IR.3
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9
IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40
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14 STALOS SA.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
SA.1
SA.2
SA.3
SA.4
SA.5
SA.6
SA.7
SA.8
SA.9

SA.10

SA.11

SA.12

SA.13

SA.14

SA.15

SA.16

SA.17

SA.18

SA.19

SA.20

SA.21

SA.22

SA.23

SA.24

SA.25

SA.26

SA.27

SA.28

SA.29

SA.30

SA.31

SA.32

SA.33

SA.34

SA.35

SA.36

SA.37

SA.38

SA.39

SA.40
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